CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

you staying out later.

~ Dimensions

Wet Height (in.)

100 Depth (in.)

Al9 Width (in.)

1 Extension (in.)

E26 Backplate Width (in.)

411 Backplate Length (in.)
Midnight Backplate Depth (in.)

Clear Seeded Backplate Height (in.)

Gentry - Z3224-MN

1 Light Large Wall Mount

Spend more evenings outside with our Gentry exterior light
fixture. Classic and robust, this wall-mounted fixture will bring your
front porch to life when the sun goes down. The Gentry's black
finish and beveled glass makes it a stand-out feature that will keep

¢ Requires 1 Medium 100-watt bulb (not included)

25.87
14.65
12
14.65
5.91
5.91
0.98
10.25

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

