CRAFTMADE



Gentry - Z3224-MN

1 Light Large Wall Mount

Spend more evenings outside with our Gentry exterior light fixture. Classic and robust, this wall-mounted fixture will bring your front porch to life when the sun goes down. The Gentry's black finish and beveled glass makes it a stand-out feature that will keep you staying out later.

• Requires 1 Medium 100-watt bulb (not included)

Specs Dimensions

Mounting Location	Wet	Height (in.)	25.87
Bulb Wattage	100	Depth (in.)	14.65
Bulb Size	A19	Width (in.)	12
Bulbs	1	Extension (in.)	14.65
Bulb Base	E26	Backplate Width (in.)	5.91
Carton Size (CU FT)	4.11	Backplate Length (in.)	5.91
Finish	Midnight	Backplate Depth (in.)	0.98
Glass or Shade Color	Clear Seeded	Backplate Height (in.)	10.25

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved